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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.304.337,00        871.557,89        432.779,11  66,82        871.557,89              0,00  66,82        871.557,89              0,00  66,82        871.557,89              0,00  66,82

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00        140.476,57        -15.476,57 112,38        140.476,57              0,00 112,38        140.476,57              0,00 112,38        140.476,57              0,00 112,38

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        863.897,00        252.846,89        611.050,11  29,27        252.846,89              0,00  29,27        252.846,89              0,00  29,27        252.846,89              0,00  29,27

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                989.890,00        453.327,46        536.562,54  45,80        453.327,46              0,00  45,80        453.327,46              0,00  45,80        453.327,46              0,00  45,80

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.554.027,00      1.130.509,68      1.423.517,32  44,26      1.130.509,68              0,00  44,26      1.130.509,68              0,00  44,26      1.130.509,68              0,00  44,26

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.643.672,00        656.798,10        986.873,90  39,96        656.798,10              0,00  39,96        656.798,10              0,00  39,96        656.798,10              0,00  39,96

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.776.396,00        922.351,44        854.044,56  51,92        922.351,44              0,00  51,92        922.351,44              0,00  51,92        922.351,44              0,00  51,92

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       1.076.530,00      1.187.469,69       -110.939,69 110,31      1.187.469,69              0,00 110,31      1.187.469,69              0,00 110,31      1.187.469,69              0,00 110,31

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.837.066,00      1.580.924,68      1.256.141,32  55,72      1.580.924,68              0,00  55,72      1.580.924,68              0,00  55,72      1.580.924,68              0,00  55,72

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 86.240,00         46.569,09         39.670,91  54,00         46.569,09              0,00  54,00         46.569,09              0,00  54,00         46.569,09              0,00  54,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.700.000,00      2.147.443,45      1.552.556,55  58,04      2.147.443,45              0,00  58,04      2.147.443,45              0,00  58,04      2.147.443,45              0,00  58,04

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               242.945,00         58.843,95        184.101,05  24,22         58.843,95              0,00  24,22         58.843,95              0,00  24,22         58.843,95              0,00  24,22

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         17.200.000,00      9.449.118,89      7.750.881,11  54,94      9.449.118,89              0,00  54,94      9.449.118,89              0,00  54,94      9.449.118,89              0,00  54,94

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           17.200.000,00      9.449.118,89      7.750.881,11  54,94      9.449.118,89              0,00  54,94      9.449.118,89              0,00  54,94      9.449.118,89              0,00  54,94

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               273.500,00        241.281,00         32.219,00  88,22        241.281,00              0,00  88,22        144.118,30         97.162,70  52,69         42.328,60        101.789,70  15,48

      G/52C/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00         20.816,38        -20.816,38   0,00         20.816,38              0,00   0,00         13.712,11          7.104,27   0,00         10.980,54          2.731,57   0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                      0,00         24.864,00        -24.864,00   0,00         24.864,00              0,00   0,00              0,00         24.864,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/20800/00  ARREND.OTRO INMOV. M                61.700,00              0,00         61.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                                  0,00            344,92           -344,92   0,00            344,92              0,00   0,00            344,92              0,00   0,00            344,92              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               809.900,00        725.583,12         84.316,88  89,59        628.481,18         97.101,94  77,60        418.519,76        209.961,42  51,68        346.582,57         71.937,19  42,79

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00          4.552,65         20.447,35  18,21          4.552,65              0,00  18,21          4.552,65              0,00  18,21          3.159,79          1.392,86  12,64

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                37.000,00         20.255,00         16.745,00  54,74         20.255,00              0,00  54,74         12.393,34          7.861,66  33,50          9.081,84          3.311,50  24,55

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                610.000,00        449.351,47        160.648,53  73,66        436.826,12         12.525,35  71,61        149.930,87        286.895,25  24,58        128.570,50         21.360,37  21,08

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                     0,00        174.719,30       -174.719,30   0,00        149.569,45         25.149,85   0,00         21.148,10        128.421,35   0,00         18.643,10          2.505,00   0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          50.600,00         11.224,79         39.375,21  22,18         11.224,79              0,00  22,18         11.224,79              0,00  22,18          9.311,98          1.912,81  18,40

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                18.300,00         14.374,66          3.925,34  78,55         14.374,66              0,00  78,55         11.574,63          2.800,03  63,25         10.162,30          1.412,33  55,53

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                1.265.000,00      1.103.189,96        161.810,04  87,21      1.103.189,96              0,00  87,21        506.813,29        596.376,67  40,06        424.333,42         82.479,87  33,54

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                33.400,00         18.574,13         14.825,87  55,61         18.574,13              0,00  55,61         18.574,13              0,00  55,61         17.311,67          1.262,46  51,83

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                         59.500,00         56.393,10          3.106,90  94,78         38.993,10         17.400,00  65,53         30.943,10          8.050,00  52,01         30.375,45            567,65  51,05

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  215.900,00        176.496,61         39.403,39  81,75        176.496,61              0,00  81,75        116.303,34         60.193,27  53,87        106.868,80          9.434,54  49,50

      G/52C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         60.000,00         51.950,00          8.050,00  86,58         51.950,00              0,00  86,58          3.082,79         48.867,21   5,14              0,00          3.082,79   0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               11.700,00          6.551,13          5.148,87  55,99          6.551,13              0,00  55,99            939,35          5.611,78   8,03            856,37             82,98   7,32

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                403.612,59         63.709,00        339.903,59  15,78         63.709,00              0,00  15,78         36.883,25         26.825,75   9,14         31.674,56          5.208,69   7,85

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     178.500,00        174.324,95          4.175,05  97,66        174.324,95              0,00  97,66         56.212,00        118.112,95  31,49         52.167,46          4.044,54  29,23

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              443.900,00        433.148,46         10.751,54  97,58        433.148,46              0,00  97,58        227.565,72        205.582,74  51,27        205.248,53         22.317,19  46,24

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       25.000,00         28.813,94         -3.813,94 115,26          9.652,01         19.161,93  38,61          9.652,01              0,00  38,61          1.930,70          7.721,31   7,72

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            169.400,00         50.841,68        118.558,32  30,01         50.841,68              0,00  30,01         50.841,68              0,00  30,01         39.748,18         11.093,50  23,46

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              240.600,00        224.322,47         16.277,53  93,23        224.322,47              0,00  93,23        224.322,47              0,00  93,23        223.232,24          1.090,23  92,78

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.600,00              0,00          7.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               392.300,00          2.491,00        389.809,00   0,64          2.491,00              0,00   0,64          2.491,00              0,00   0,64            439,00          2.052,00   0,11

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            36.000,00          3.164,42         32.835,58   8,79          3.164,42              0,00   8,79          3.164,42              0,00   8,79          3.164,42              0,00   8,79

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         12.395,16        -12.395,16   0,00         12.395,16              0,00   0,00          2.017,00         10.378,16   0,00          1.309,00            708,00   0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                51.000,00         45.433,04          5.566,96  89,08         45.433,04              0,00  89,08         19.799,70         25.633,34  38,82         15.489,07          4.310,63  30,37

      G/52C/22609/00  OTROS                               15.000,00         13.089,50          1.910,50  87,26         13.089,50              0,00  87,26          8.364,50          4.725,00  55,76          8.329,50             35,00  55,53

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               173.600,00        130.007,14         43.592,86  74,89        130.007,14              0,00  74,89         67.801,36         62.205,78  39,06            750,00         67.051,36   0,43

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    620.000,00        438.112,74        181.887,26  70,66        426.398,99         11.713,75  68,77        323.581,92        102.817,07  52,19        218.033,13        105.548,79  35,17

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.753.300,00      1.758.560,97         -5.260,97 100,30      1.758.560,97              0,00 100,30        873.160,79        885.400,18  49,80        728.107,69        145.053,10  41,53

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         80.040,06         58.845,30         21.194,76  73,52         58.845,30              0,00  73,52         28.814,22         30.031,08  36,00         18.720,30         10.093,92  23,39

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               73.750,00         12.517,95         61.232,05  16,97         12.517,95              0,00  16,97          4.851,10          7.666,85   6,58          4.189,26            661,84   5,68

      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.304.337,00              0,00      1.304.337,00              0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        863.897,00              0,00        863.897,00              0,00

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                989.890,00              0,00        989.890,00              0,00

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.554.027,00              0,00      2.554.027,00              0,00

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.643.672,00              0,00      1.643.672,00              0,00

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.776.396,00              0,00      1.776.396,00              0,00

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       1.076.530,00              0,00      1.076.530,00              0,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.837.066,00              0,00      2.837.066,00              0,00

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 86.240,00              0,00         86.240,00              0,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.700.000,00              0,00      3.700.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               242.945,00              0,00        242.945,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         17.200.000,00              0,00     17.200.000,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           17.200.000,00              0,00     17.200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               273.500,00              0,00        273.500,00              0,00

      G/52C/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/20800/00  ARREND.OTRO INMOV. M                61.700,00              0,00         61.700,00              0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               809.900,00              0,00        809.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                37.000,00              0,00         37.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                610.000,00              0,00        610.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          50.600,00              0,00         50.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                18.300,00              0,00         18.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                1.265.000,00              0,00      1.265.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                33.400,00              0,00         33.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                         59.500,00              0,00         59.500,00              0,00

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  215.900,00              0,00        215.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               11.700,00              0,00         11.700,00              0,00

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                535.000,00       -131.387,41        403.612,59              0,00

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     178.500,00              0,00        178.500,00              0,00

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              443.900,00              0,00        443.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            169.400,00              0,00        169.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              240.600,00              0,00        240.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.600,00              0,00          7.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               392.300,00              0,00        392.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                51.000,00              0,00         51.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22609/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               173.600,00              0,00        173.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    620.000,00              0,00        620.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.753.300,00              0,00      1.753.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        263.850,00       -183.809,94         80.040,06              0,00

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               73.750,00              0,00         73.750,00              0,00

      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00
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      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               315.197,35        315.197,35              0,00 100,00        315.197,35              0,00 100,00        156.854,37        158.342,98  49,76              0,00        156.854,37   0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              49.000,00          6.029,30         42.970,70  12,30          6.029,30              0,00  12,30          2.447,28          3.582,02   4,99          2.447,28              0,00   4,99

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          86.600,00         25.407,02         61.192,98  29,34         25.407,02              0,00  29,34         20.591,78          4.815,24  23,78         20.297,96            293,82  23,44

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.646.000,00      6.896.933,61      1.749.066,39  79,77      6.713.880,79        183.052,82  77,65      3.583.592,04      3.130.288,75  41,45      2.734.190,13        849.401,91  31,62

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       8.646.000,00      6.896.933,61      1.749.066,39  79,77      6.713.880,79        183.052,82  77,65      3.583.592,04      3.130.288,75  41,45      2.734.190,13        849.401,91  31,62

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          7.200,84         -7.200,84   0,00          7.200,84              0,00   0,00          7.200,84              0,00   0,00          7.200,84              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             496.000,00        614.806,49       -118.806,49 123,95        554.896,76         59.909,73 111,87        255.709,11        299.187,65  51,55        176.377,83         79.331,28  35,56

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00          1.260,62         13.739,38   8,40          1.260,62              0,00   8,40          1.260,62              0,00   8,40          1.260,62              0,00   8,40

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                425.000,00        234.640,72        190.359,28  55,21        133.540,72        101.100,00  31,42         24.840,72        108.700,00   5,84         18.352,18          6.488,54   4,32

      G/52C/66901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00         12.168,30        -12.168,30   0,00         12.168,30              0,00   0,00         12.168,30              0,00   0,00          4.741,58          7.426,72   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            940.000,00        870.076,97         69.923,03  92,56        709.067,24        161.009,73  75,43        301.179,59        407.887,65  32,04        207.933,05         93.246,54  22,12

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              940.000,00        870.076,97         69.923,03  92,56        709.067,24        161.009,73  75,43        301.179,59        407.887,65  32,04        207.933,05         93.246,54  22,12

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     26.806.000,00     17.216.129,47      9.589.870,53  64,22     16.872.066,92        344.062,55  62,94     13.333.890,52      3.538.176,40  49,74     12.391.242,07        942.648,45  46,23

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              26.806.000,00     17.216.129,47      9.589.870,53  64,22     16.872.066,92        344.062,55  62,94     13.333.890,52      3.538.176,40  49,74     12.391.242,07        942.648,45  46,23
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      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                     0,00        315.197,35        315.197,35              0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              49.000,00              0,00         49.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          86.600,00              0,00         86.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.646.000,00              0,00      8.646.000,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       8.646.000,00              0,00      8.646.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             496.000,00              0,00        496.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                425.000,00              0,00        425.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            940.000,00              0,00        940.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              940.000,00              0,00        940.000,00              0,00

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     26.806.000,00              0,00     26.806.000,00              0,00

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              26.806.000,00              0,00     26.806.000,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           26.806.000,00     17.216.129,47      9.589.870,53  64,22     16.872.066,92        344.062,55  62,94     13.333.890,52      3.538.176,40  49,74     12.391.242,07        942.648,45  46,23
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***** TOTAL                                           26.806.000,00              0,00     26.806.000,00              0,00


